
From: Skip Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
CC: T. Micah Leddymicah@leddylaw.com 

mark@marksanford.commark@marksanford.com 
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov
Tom Davistdavis@harveyandbattey.com 
Ashley Landesseal@scpolicycouncil.org 
Thenerve.org Rickrick@thenerve.org
Will Folkswill.folks@gmail.com 
Dan Burleydburley@islandpacket.com 
zmurdock@beaufortgazette.comzmurdock@beaufortgazette.com 
Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 

Date: 12/3/2014 12:15:23 AM
Subject: Foia request

Duane hope this email finds you doing well . I would like to see your results / performance measures 
from the 57 m tax payer investment with BFG and Kevin meany to market undiscovered and 
discovered SC . As you know i have been very critical on this marketing campaign , and still am until 
proven otherwise . I am not alone as many professionals in the destination marketing business are 
questioned all this . I see a lot of BBQ , bad urls being used and just don't understand much of this . 
BBQ is not SC strength over other states that has much better BBQ . SC strength is its coast , 
beaches , seafood , fishing , golf , tennis and historic coastal cities .

Please send me a copy of the report you get from BFG on what they have done with our monies to
date in detail . I need a breakdown of every dollar they have spent to date with name of each
company ,how much spent with each and for what goods and services . 57 million is a lot of money
and must be fully accounted for and must provide results . If results are not good does the state have 
a way out of this 5 yr contract for non performance ? Thx 

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC
US cell 843-384-7260
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina
011-54-9-11-5942-3202
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